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Waco Independent
School District

//j WI D Middle School Design

Schematic Design
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Design Visioning Administration + Staff Input School Tours
Programming Day in the Life

Design Process
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LEARNING COMMUNITIES
SPECIAL POPULATIONS
CTE SPACES
PERFORMING+FINE ARTS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
LIBRARY

COMMONS+FOOD SERVICE
ADMINISTRATION
BUILDING SUPPORT

CIRC/WALLS/RESTROOMS

TOTAL
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SF
45,870
7,480
4,310
17,010
27,900
6,820
15,000
6,600
4,750

47,509

183,249

Food Service
11%

Bldg Supp
3%

Special Pops
5%

Program Summary
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GW Carver Middle School
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Drop Off Loop

J.J. Flewellen Rd.

Site Plan
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CLASSROOMS

CLASSROOMS
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CLASSROOMS

LOWER FLOOR

Floor Plan Update
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Exterior Design
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Next Steps
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Schematic Design Approval

Progress in Design Development

CMR Selection, Engagement, and Input
Future GMP Approvals

Demolition

Structural Steel + Other Long Lead Items
Site + Civil Construction

Balance of Project
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